克利達科技股份有限公司
PT3114/24 詳細規格
型號 ．PT3114 NTSC CCD
．PT3124 PAL CCD
尺寸 ．長: 105mm
．寬: 105mm
．高: 114mm
重量 ．淨重. 395g 系統
．CPU: Trimedia PNX1300
．RAM: 16MB SDRAM
．ROM: 2MB FLASH ROM
聲音 ．24kbps
．支援靜音與外接麥克風
電源
．消耗功率:
PT3114/3124: 接近8.4W
．輸入: 100-240VAC, 50/60Hz,
0.4A
．輸出: 12VDC, 1.5A
網路
．通訊協定
UPnP, TCP/IP, HTTP, SMTP, FTP,
Telnet, NTP, DNS, DDNS
and DHCP
．乙太網路
10 baseT or 100 baseT Fast
Ethernet, auto negotiation
．無線乙太網路 802.11g
操作
環境
．溫度: 0~40 C(32~104 F)
．溼度: 95% RH
垂直/
水平
．水平轉動+135°~ -135°
           10°~50° /sec
．垂直轉動+90°~ -45° ,
            7°~25° /sec
．自動巡曳功能
攝影機規
格
．1/4 inch color CCD image sensor
512(H)x492(V)(PT3114)
/512(H)x582(V)(PT3124)
1 Lux / F2.0
AGC, AWB, AES
電子快門:1/60(1/50)~1/100,000sec. LED指示
燈
．電源及狀態指示
．網路連接指示
輸出/
輸入
．1 sensor input max. 12VDC
50mA
．1 relay output max. 24VDC 1A /
125VAC 0.5A
免費
搭配
ST3402
軟體
．遠端控制與設定達16台設備
．事件驅動、排程、手動錄影
．快速搜尋歷史資料
．可快/ 慢/ 暫停/ 重播
．硬碟空間警報
．AVI 影像格式輸出
系統
需求
．作業系統: Microsfot Windows98
SE, ME, 2000, XP
．瀏覽器: Internet Explorer 5.0 or
above
影像
．解析度
NTSC
Up to 30 frames at 176x120
Up to 30 frames at 352x240
Up to 10 frames at 704x480
PAL
Up to 25 frames at 176x144
Up to 25 frames at 352x288
Up to 10 frames at 704x576
．演算法支援
MPEG4(short header mode)
JPEG for still image
．功能
Adjustable image size and quality
Time stamp and text overlay
Three configurable motion detection
windows
Flip & mirror
Video output connector
麥克風 ．全方位接收
．頻率 20 ~ 20000Hz
．噪訊比 More than 58dB
磁檢與
安規
．CE, FCC
鏡頭 ．標準CS環型式4.3mm, F2.0